
Brighouse:    112 7008 RIVER PARKWAY, RICHMOND

$688,000

Real Estate Sales & Property Management
 •  • 

Parking: 1
Baths: 2
Bedrooms: 2 Year Built : 2017

Floor Area : 815 Sq. Ft.

 

   

MLS#: R2517778
Locker : 1
Strata Fee : $600.72

Bob Zhong



Restaurants: Smart N Save Cafe .07km
Coffee: Tim Hortons .3km

Bars: Millennium Karaoke .7km
Groceries: T&T Supermarket .5km

Parks: Minoru Park Lakes 1km
Schools: Richmond Secondary 2km

Shopping: Lansdowne Mall 1km
Entertainment: Gosgo Fine Arts Gallery Ltd .5km

Sport: Olympic Oval .5km
School Catchment:
Primary
K - 3 Brighouse Elementary
Elementary
4 - 7 Brighouse Elementary
Secondary
8 - 12 Richmond Secondary
French Immersion Early
K - 7 Bridge Elementary
French Immersion Late

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaws:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Tour:

112 - 7008 RIVER PARKWAY V6X 0R1R2253061 $688,000

RIVA 3

2
2
2
0

2017
1
RAH2
$0.00

1 1

close close

PL EPS3584 LT 11 BLK 4N LD 36 SEC 5 RNG 6W. TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE
UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V.

030-206-961

815
0
0
0

815

0
815

3
5

14 1

166

$600.72

RANCHO
604-684-4508

2017

Brighouse

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
Laminate

No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main

No
Yes

Feet

V

Y

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water
Ground Level Unit, Inside Unit 
Frame - Wood
Other

City/Municipal

Forced Air, Heat Pump
Patio(s)
Tar & Gravel

Front
Garage Underbuilding, Visitor Parking

Air Cond./Central, Elevator, Exercise Centre, Pool; Indoor, Sauna/Steam Room, Swirlpool/Hot Tub

Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/Dishwasher, Disposal - Waste, Air Conditioning

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Caretaker, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility

South

RichmondApartment/Condo

Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

11'10
9'11
9'1
9'

6'
3'
3'

10'10
10'10

9'10
12'10

11'10
9'

6'9

Main
Main
Main
Main

Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen

Dining Room
Walk-In Closet
Walk-In Closet

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

Bob Zhong 778-885-3261       bobzhong@gmail.com      www.bobzhong.com



Brighouse:    112 - 7008 RIVER PARKWAY, RICHMOND

Residential & Commercial Real Estate: Buy • Sell • Rental
 •  • 

Bob Zhong 778-885-3261       bobzhong@gmail.com      www.bobzhong.com



815 SQ FT
390 SQ FT
Above measurements are from strata plan N


